
LOT 24 ROSE POINTE S/D.

CT 1259-1404, WD 1271-549, WD 12

GLD PROPERTY, LLC
169 SW DUSK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GATOR LAND DEVELOPMEN

GLD PROPERTY, LLC

1479/728 11/09/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID JAMES E SR

GATOR LAND DEVELOPM
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000048837 New Residential C 170 12/12/2023

HX Base Yr

234 SW CHERRY BLOSSOM WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,919 113.8500 127.51 244,692 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1598

BAS 1,598 100 2026 1,598 203,761

FGR 514 55 2026 283 36,085

FOP 55 30 2026 16 2,040

FOP 72 30 2026 22 2,805

2,239 1,919 244,692

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=70,20] W25 S28 W1 S6 E1 S19 E16 N5 E6 E11
N39 W8 N9 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=67,68] W6 S5 W16 S22 E22 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=70,20] E8 S9 W8 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=67,68] E11 S5 W11 N5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


